
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

28 

61 

147 

17 

30 

80 

43 

22 

60 

67 

85 

52 

75 

41 

128 

99 

58 

221 

37 

16 

29 

40 

Name 

STRASSER Dominik 

DETTORI Franco 

STRANZINGER Herbert 

WITTIG Thomas 

FEIER Friedrich 

FÖTTINGER Christian 

SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter 

JUSSEL Urban 

SACHSLEHNER Christian 

LOTHRING Adolf 

WIESENBERGER Erich 

SCHINDLER Andreas 

BRAUNEDER Michael 

SOHM Arno 

HESS Konrad 

STÜRZER Alfred 

GÜRTH Martin 

HENTSCHEL Tanja 

LANZ Raphael 

LANZ Constantin 

TOSCANY Herbert 

SOMMER Helmut 

Nat 

AUT 

LU 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Witt 17 

Inn Racing Team 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

Oilers 

Oilers 

Oilers 

Motul Classic 

Stürzer 

AC Racing 

Inn Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Honda CB 500 four Vintage 

Yamaha 

Davies Honda RB 500 RR 

Yamaha TZ 250W 

Aprilia RS 125 

BMW Kaczor 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Norton 

Richman Metisse 

BMW R75/5 

Norton Commando 

Maatchless G50 

Norton Domiracer 

Benelli Pasolini 500 Quadro Replika 

Honda RS 250R 

Maico MD250 WK Cup 

Aermacchi Ala  Rossa 

Honda RS 125 NX4 

Aprilia AF 1 250 GP 

Ducati Imola 1972 

Yamaha/Cayiva Mito 

Best Tm 

1:51.519 

2:04.941 

2:05.395 

2:05.988 

2:11.493 

2:12.593 

2:13.482 

2:15.062 

2:15.371 

2:20.727 

2:23.009 

2:23.401 

2:26.257 

2:26.596 

2:27.243 

2:30.509 

2:32.224 

2:53.735 

Diff 

13.422 

13.876 

14.469 

19.974 

21.074 

21.963 

23.543 

23.852 

29.208 

31.490 

31.882 

34.738 

35.077 

35.724 

38.990 

40.705 

1:02.216 

Class 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.5.2023. 9:26:18 
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9. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2023. 
Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250 

A B C - Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:14:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.5.2023. 09:14 


